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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22152  100.00% 189.01- 190 132 0.60% 3084 13.92% 19200 86.67 %
238.01-239 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 22152 100.00% 188.01-189 140 0.63% 3224 14.55% 19068 86.08%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 22149 99.99% 187.01-188 132 0.60% 3356 15.15% 18928 85.45%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 22148 99.98% 186.01-187 144 0.65% 3500 15.80% 18796 84.85%
235.01 - 236 6 0.03% 12 0.05% 22146 99.97% 185.01-186 147 0.66% 3647 16.46% 18652 84.20%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 14 0.06% 22140 99.95% 184.01-185 143 0.65% 3790 17.11% 18505 83.54%
233.01-234 4 0.02% 18 0.08% 22138 99.94% 183.01-184 140 0.63% 3930 17.74% 18362 82.89%
232.01-233 9 0.04% 27 0.12% 22134 99.92% 182.01-183 138 0.62% 4068 18.36% 18222 82.26%
231.01-232 9 0.04% 36 0.16% 22125 99.88% 181.01-182 163 0.74% 4231 19.10% 18084 81.64%
230.01 - 231 12 0.05% 48 0.22% 22116 99.84% 180.01-181 163 0.74% 4394 19.84% 17921 80.90%
229.01-230 9 0.04% 57 0.26% 22104 99.78% 179.01- 180 154 0.70% 4548 20.53% 17758 80.16%
228.01-229 17 0.08% 74 0.33% 22095 99.74% 178.01-179 129 0.58% 4677 21.11% 17604 79.47%
227.01-228 13 0.06% 87 0.39% 22078 99.67% 177.01-178 157 0.71% 4834 21.82% 17475 78.89%
226.01 - 227 21 0.09% 108 0.49% 22065 99.61% 176.01-177 136 0.61% 4970 22.44% 17318 78.18%
225.01 - 226 24 0.11% 132 0.60% 22044 99.51% 175.01-176 156 0.70% 5126 23.14% 17182 77.56%
224.01-225 15 0.07% 147 0.66% 22020 99.40% 174.01-175 165 0.74% 5291 23.88% 17026 76.86%
223.01-224 27 0.12% 174 0.79% 22005 99.34% 173.01-174 138 0.62% 5429 24.51% 16861 76.12%
222.01-223 31 0.14% 205 0.93% 21978 99.21% 172.01-173 155 0.70% 5584 25.21% 16723 75.49%
221.01-222 40 0.18% 245 1.11% 21947 99.07% 171.01-172 164 0.74% 5748 25.95% 16568 74.79%
220.01 - 221 37 0.17% 282 1.27% 21907 98.89% 170.01-171 162 0.73% 5910 26.68% 16404 74.05%
219.01-220 38 0.17% 320 1.44% 21870 98.73% 169.01-170 166 0.75% 6076 27.43% 16242 73.32%
218.01-219 41 0.19% 361 1.63% 21832 98.56% 168.01 - 169 166 0.75% 6242 28.18% 16076 72.57%
217.01-218 38 0.17% 399 1.80% 21791 98.37% 167.01- 168 172 0.78% 6414 28.95% 15910 71.82%
216.01 - 217 60 0.27% 459 2.07% 21753 98.20% 166.01- 167 172 0.78% 6586 29.73% 15738 71.05%
215.01-216 53 0.24% 512 231% 21693 97.93% 165.01- 166 177 0.80% 6763 30.53% 15566 70.27%
214.01-215 47 0.21% 559 2.52% 21640 97.69% 164.01-165 166 0.75% 6929 31.28% 15389 69.47%
213.01-214 60 0.27% 619 2.79% 21593 97.48% 163.01- 164 155 0.70% 7084 31.98% 15223 68.72%
212.01-213 77 0.35% 696 3.14% 21533 97.21% 162.01-163 149 0.67% 7233 32.65% 15068 68.02%
211.01-212 71 0.32% 767 3.46% 21456 96.86% 161.01-162 169 0.76% 7402 33.41% 14919 67.35%
210.01-211 74 0.33% 841 3.80% 21385 96.54% 160.01 - 161 170 0.77% 7572 34.18% 14750 66.59%
209.01-210 79 0.36% 920 4.15% 21311 96.20% 159.01 - 160 159 0.72% 7731 34.90% 14580 65.82%
208.01-209 90 0.41% 1010 4.56% 21232 95.85% 158.01 - 159 155 0.70% 7886 35.60% 14421 65.10%
207.01 - 208 91 041% 1101 497% 21142 95.44% 157.01-158 165 0.74% 8051 36.34% 14266 64.40%
206.01 - 207 82 0.37% 1183 5.34% 21051 95.03% 156.01-157 169 0.76% 8220 37.11% 14101 63.66%
205.01 - 206 87 0.39% 1270 5.73% 20969 94.66% 155.01 - 156 160 0.72% 8380 37.83% 13932 62.89%
204.01 - 205 97 0.44% 1367 6.17% 20882 94.27% 154.01-155 155 0.70% 8535 38.53% 13772 62.17%
203.01 - 204 88 0.40% 1455 6.57% 20785 93.83% 153.01- 154 171 0.77% 8706 39.30% 13617 61.47%
202.01 - 203 100 0.45% 1555 7.02% 20697 93.43% 152.01-153 141 0.64% 8847 39.94% 13446 60.70%
201.01-202 100 0.45% 1655 7.47% 20597 92.98% 151.01-152 170 0.77% 9017 40.71% 13305 60.06%
200.01 - 201 96 0.43% 1751 7.90% 20497 92.53% 150.01 - 151 174 0.79% 9191 41.49% 13135 59.29%
199.01 - 200 105 0.47% 1856 8.38% 20401 92.10% 149.01- 150 173 0.78% 9364 42.27% 12961 58.51%
198.01 - 199 104 0.47% 1960 8.85% 20296 91.62% 148.01-149 190 0.86% 9554 43.13% 12788 57.73%
197.01 - 198 104 0.47% 2064 9.32% 20192 91.15% 147.01- 148 188 0.85% 9742 43.98% 12598 56.87 %
196.01 - 197 120 0.54% 2184 9.86% 20088 90.68% 146.01- 147 172 0.78% 9914 44.75% 12410 56.02%

195.01 - 196 118 0.53% 2302 10.39% 19968 90.14% 145.01- 146 182 0.82% 10096 45.58% 12238 55.25%
194.01- 195 134 0.60% 2436 11.00% 19850 89.61% 144.01-145 173 0.78% 10269 46.36% 12056 54.42%
193.01 - 194 125 0.56% 2561 11.56% 19716 89.00% 143.01- 144 163 0.74% 10432 47.09% 11883 53.64%
192.01-193 128 0.58% 2689 12.14% 19591 88.44% 142.01-143 191 0.86% 10623 47.96% 11720 52.91%
191.01- 192 124 0.56% 2813 12.70% 19463 87.86% 141.01-142 180 0.81% 10803 48.77% 11529 52.04%
190.01 - 191 139 0.63% 2952 13.33% 19339 87.30% 140.01 - 141 146 0.66% 10949 49.43% 11349 51.23%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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179 0.81%
185 0.84%
169 0.76%
165 0.74%
169 0.76%
167 0.75%
154 0.70%
164 0.74%
186 0.84%
170 0.77%
153 0.69%
130 0.59%
168 0.76%
160 0.72%
148 0.67%
163 0.74%
156 0.70%
140 0.63%
160 0.72%
179 0.81%
168 0.76%
177 0.80%
161 0.73%
152 0.69%
159 0.72%
156 0.70%
156 0.70%
141 0.64%
141 0.64%
155 0.70%
157 0.71%
182 0.82%
151 0.68%
149 0.67%
150 0.68%
152 0.69%
135 0.61%
167 0.75%
142 0.64%
169 0.76%
147 0.66%
127 0.57%
148 0.67%
155 0.70%
161 0.73%
163 0.74%
158 0.71%
165 0.74%
153 0.69%
132 0.60%
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11128 50.23%
11313 51.07%
11482 51.83%
11647 52.58%
11816 53.34%
11983 54.09%
12137 54.79%
12301 55.53%
12487 56.37%
12657 57.14%
12810 57.83%
12940 58.41%
13108 59.17%
13268 59.90%
13416 60.56%
13579 61.30%
13735 62.00%
13875 62.64%
14035 63.36%
14214 64.17%
14382 64.92%
14559 65.72%
14720 66.45%
14872 67.14%
15031 67.85%
15187 68.56%
15343 69.26%
15484 69.90%
15625 70.54%
15780 71.24%
15937 71.94%
16119 72.77%
16270 73.45%
16419 74.12%
16569 74.80%
16721 75.48%
16856 76.09%
17023 76.85%
17165 77.49%
17334 78.25%
17481 78.91%
17608 79.49%
17756 80.16%
17911 80.86%
18072 81.58%
18235 82.32%
18393 83.03%
18558 83.78%
18711 84.47%
18843 85.06%
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11203 50.57%
11024 49.77%
10839 48.93%
10670 48.17%
10505 47.42%
10336 46.66%
10169 45.91%
10015 45.21%
9851 44.47%
9665 43.63%
9495 42.86%
9342 42.17%
9212 41.59%
9044 40.83%
8884 40.10%
8736 39.44%
8573 38.70%
8417 38.00%
8277 37.36%
8117 36.64 %
7938 35.83%
7770 35.08%
7593 34.28%
7432 33.55%
7280 32.86%
7121 32.15%
6965 31.44%
6809 30.74%
6668 30.10%
6527 29.46%
6372 28.76%
6215 28.06%
6033 27.23%
5882 26.55%
5733 25.88%
5583 25.20%
5431 24.52%
5296 23.91%
5129 23.15%
4987 22.51%
4818 21.75%
4671 21.09%
4544 20.51%
4396 19.84%
4241 19.14%
4080 18.42%
3917 17.68%
3759 16.97%
3594 16.22%
3441 15.53%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
139 0.63%
167 0.75%
139 0.63%
125 0.56%
149 0.67%
147 0.66%
116 0.52%
119 0.54%
112 0.51%
120 0.54%
101 0.46%
110 0.50%
132 0.60%
17 0.53%
90 0.41%
92 0.42%
84 0.38%
91 0.41%
68 0.31%
89 0.40%
57 0.26%
70 0.32%
66 0.30%
50 0.23%
42 0.19%
60 0.27%
55 0.25%
48 0.22%
28 0.13%
42 0.19%
24 0.11%
25 0.11%
39 0.18%
33 0.15%
24 0.11%
21 0.09%
22 0.10%
20 0.09%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
20 0.09%

14 0.06%
13 0.06%
22 0.10%
13 0.06%
1 0.05%
10 0.05%
1 0.05%
9 0.04%
1 0.05%
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18982 85.69%
19149 86.44%
19288 87.07%
19413 87.64%
19562 88.31%
19709 88.97%
19825 89.50%
19944 90.03%
20056 90.54%
20176 91.08%
20277 91.54%
20387 92.03%
20519 92.63%
20636 93.16%
20726 93.56%
20818 93.98%
20902 94.36%
20993 94.77%
21061 95.07%
21150 95.48%
21207 95.73%
21277 96.05%
21343 96.35%
21393 96.57%
21435 96.76%
21495 97.03%
21550 97.28%
21598 97.50%
21626 97.63%
21668 97.82%
21692 97.92%
21717 98.04%
21756 98.21%
21789 98.36%
21813 98.47%
21834 98.56%
21856 98.66%
21876 98.75%
21898 98.85%
21920 98.95%
21940 99.04%
21954 99.11%
21967 99.16%
21989 99.26%
22002 99.32%
22013 99.37%
22023 99.42%
22034 99.47%
22043 99.51%
22054 99.56%
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3309 14.94%
3170 14.31%
3003 13.56%
2864 12.93%
2739 12.36%
2590 11.69%
2443 11.03%
2327 10.50%
2208 9.97%
2096 9.46%
1976 8.92%
1875 8.46%
1765 7.97%
1633 7.37%
1516 6.84%
1426 6.44%
1334 6.02%
1250 5.64%
1159 5.23%
1091 4.93%
1002 4.52%
945 4.27%
875 3.95%
809 3.65%
759 3.43%
77 3.24%
657 2.97%
602 2.72%
554 2.50%
526 2.37%
484 2.18%
460 2.08%
435 1.96%
396 1.79%
363 1.64%
339 1.53%
318 1.44%
296 1.34%
276 1.25%
254 1.15%
232 1.05%
212 0.96%
198 0.89%
185 0.84%
163 0.74%
150 0.68%
139 0.63%
129 0.58%

118 0.53%
109 0.49%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

ﬁag ?ﬁ- ;}Lﬁg\iug\@]@ N

YN SN =Pa

N o w o ©

-
o

O O O O O O O O O ~ O 0O O =~ O =~ A a2 N O N -~ OO W NMNDMNMNMN OaWw w o o

N
N

0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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22063 99.60%
22069 99.63%
22072 99.64%
22080 99.67%
22082 99.68%
22092 99.73%
22098 99.76%
22102 99.77%
22102 99.77%
22105 99.79%
22108 99.80%
22113 99.82%
22115 99.83%
22117 99.84%
22120 99.86%
22120 99.86%
22120 99.86%
22121 99.86%
22123 99.87%
22123 99.87%
22125 99.88%
22126 99.88%
22127 99.89%
22128 99.89%
22128 99.89%
22129 99.90%
22129 99.90%
22129 99.90%
22129 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22130 99.90%
22152 100.00%
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98 0.44%
89 0.40%
83 0.37%
80 0.36%
72 0.33%
70 0.32%
60 0.27%
54 0.24%
50 0.23%
50 0.23%
47 0.21%
44 0.20%
39 0.18%
37 0.17%
35 0.16%
32 0.14%
32 0.14%
32 0.14%
31 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
27 0.12%
26 0.12%
25 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
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